2017 Scholarship Recipient List

Ironstone Concours Foundation/Danielle Pacheco
Friends of the California State Fair $5,000 Overall Winner: Danielle Pacheco

Name

Category

Amy McBirney
Helene Dondero
Kiara Gilardi
Thomas Vazquez
René CantoAdams
William Brooks
Karina Aguilera
Ryan Traynor
Emma Piziali
Wyatt DeBusk
Robert Marchy
Jenna Sekutera
Chloe Richardson
Matthew Lin
Lucia Carluccio

Kylie Griffis

Alejandra Alonso Chavez

Sanjana Sanghani
Danielle Pacheco
Emily Swaim
Jordan Beaver
Kathleen Amaral
Abigail Carlson

Jamie Gomes

Morgan Hill
Linden

Dos Palos
Cottonwood
Windsor
Valencia
Sacramento
Emerald Hills
Meadow Vista
Paso Robles
Ceres

San Clemente
Fillmore
Sacramento
El Dorado Hills
Chico

San Jose

San Jose
Kerman
Brawley
Davis

San Jose

Elk Grove

Carmichael

TOTAL

$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500
$1,000
$2,500
$2,500

$50,000

Agricultural Students in College

Agricultural Students in College

Agricultural Students in High School
Agricultural Students in High School

Arts

Arts

Blue Diamond International
Business/Agricultural Business
Business/Agricultural Business

Ca State Fair Youth Assistants and Exhibitors
Ca State Fair Youth Assistants and Exhibitors
Culinary, Hospitality, Event Planning
Culinary, Hospitality, Event Planning
Sacramento Region Top Achiever
Sacramento Region Top Achiever

Teacher Credential Program

Teacher Credential Program

Top 10 Per Cent of Class

Top 10 Per Cent of Class

Trade School

Viticulture or Enology

Viticulture or Enology

WFA 2 Generations Fair Permanent Fair Staff

WFA 2 Generations Fair Permanent Fair Staff



